*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a lensless product with cold white (CW) LED.
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
P W Product & Power Options
1,8
2,7
3,6
4,7
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
25
50
75
100
WS1-SMALL
WS2-SMALL
WS3-SMALL
WS4-SMALL
210
361
515
668
3.068
6.273
9.821
12.973
WSSMLED Projectors
66
80Ra>
Ta
Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O.
Order Code
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
Length
(L) (mm)
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
J Junction Options
02: IP Socket01: Cable
IK 10
G. J.
• Polycarbonate luminaire glass
• PC side covers with invisible gland outlet and
UV protection.
16
8
132
14
2
73 L
O Lens Options
N: Narrow
Angle
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
XW: Without
lens
G Housing Color Options
RAL9005 RAL9016RAL9007
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
590nmA: Amber
WSSMLED Projectors
Product Diagrams
Aspendos Antique Theater, Antalya
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
WSSM 72LED CW 60D 25W 220V AC IP66
Conical Diagram
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)
0,56
1,13
1,69
2,25
2,82
3,38
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
9990
2497
1110
624
400
277
Polar Diagram
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
=100%
600
800
400
105° 105°
90° 90°
75° 75°
60° 60°
45°45°
30° 30°15° 15°0°